DATE: 04/27/11

T

IME- 8:19 am

635 ~ GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE

EMPLOYEE NAME

GLZZ0, WHITNEY A
HAAS, SARAH M

HAHN, MARY LEE
HAXDLER, XEAL 1.
HAVLICE, RONALD
HILL, DIANE K.
HOOVER, GEORGIA A
FALIX, MARY K
KAVARAS-OHLER, FAMELA A
KELLY, COLIN P.

KERN, BRIAN L
KINZER, JELIE A
KRAMER, JILL E
LIPSCOMB, JILL E
LOCKERD, JESSICA L.
MACK, CHERYL M

MARR, ERIN L.
MCCREARY, HEATHER K.
MCMANLS, CHRISTOPHER L.
MEADE, JMMIE 1.
MERCURIOD, MICAH J.
MERCURID, SLSAXN E.
MESARDS, MARK
MESSNER, LYNNE K
WILES, SARA J.
MILLER, TRACEY D
MITCHELL, JENNIFER A
MORRLS, DANIEL I
MORLD, ANNETTE R
MOUSA, MARK E.
MORERY, DORIAN S.
MULBARGER, WiLLIAM 0.
MURPHY, SL3AN L.
NOSKER, DAVID W

. NYQUIST, PATRICIA T

0°CONNOR.  DONNA
OGDEX, CARILEE S
OSBORNE, STEPHEXN L
PATTISON, KATHY L
PREXDERGAST, JOANNE L
RABOLD, ROGER
RANLY, ERIN E
REEVES, CHAD A
REINHARD, JEFFREY R
REINHART, JILL S
REX, CARLY J.
RINEFIERD, JANET
RITZENTHALER, MARK
ROGERS, TARA D
ROLOY, . JUAN_A.._
ROSCOE, JAMES E
ROWE, KATHLEEN E

EMP ID/SSN

430162130
430166300
430162152
430162218
430162287
130162397
430162485
430162804
130162829
430162868
430162889
430162950
1301563038
430163278
430163296
133163364
130163435
130163552
130163614
430163629
4120163656
430163657
430163668
130163672
430163703
130163760
430163781
430163858
430166442
430163886
4303163889
430163900
130163927
430164053
430164068
430164077
430166817
430164132
430164210
430164359
430164412
430164436
430164480
430166451
430164503
4130166487
130364582
130164588
130161383

430164635 |

130164641
130164669
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